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Michael Mulholland

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Mulholland
Postcode RH1 1EZ

Date of birth April 1973

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BLUEHOOP LIMITED

BLUEHOOP LIMITED
UKMOBILE LIMITED
UKMOBILE LIMITED

MOBILE WORLD EUROPE LIMITED
1ST CALL SERVICES LIMITED

CORBEIL LIMITED
BANNERET LIMITED
CORBEIL LIMITED

1ST CALL SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04177568

04177568
03871285
03871285

03470935
03207503

03311925
03311929
03311925

03207503

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906916555

906916555

2 Spruce Close
Redhill

Surrey

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

16/03/2001 Company
Secretary
16/03/2001 Director
26/10/2000 Director
12/03/2000 Company
Secretary
26/01/1998 Director
07/11/1997 Company
Secretary
04/02/1997 Director
04/02/1997 Director
04/02/1997 Company
Secretary
06/06/1996 Director



